

2024CPT.14.06.20501

Bid Tab Reports reviewed by:

Joshua B. Deyton

Dec 12, 2023

DN01043

TIP NO

CF757BC4CC1041E...
Josh Deyton, P.E., Division 14 Bid Review Committee Chair Proxy 3.480 MILES

12/13/2023

Date Reviewed: _____

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND TRAFFIC CONTROL

ALONG SR-1442 (KITCHENS BRANCH RD), SR-1388 (DICKS CREEK RD), AND SR-1513 (GRINDSTAFF COVE RD) IN JACKSON COUNTY

			WNC PAVING INC	APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION					
			WAYNESVILLE, NC	ASHEVILLE, NC	CLIFFSIDE, NC					
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	65,000.00		64,000.00		66,275.01	
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	6.02 SMI	7,560.00	45,511.20	7,200.00	43,344.00	8,852.76	53,293.62
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (4")	9,085 SY	7.50	68,137.50	6.50	59,052.50	4.29	38,974.65
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	200 SY	25.00	5,000.00	22.75	4,550.00	21.53	4,306.00
0005	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS H19.0C	1,333 TON	104.60	139,431.80	103.00	137,299.00	114.21	152,241.93
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,680 TON	100.79	270,117.20	92.00	246,560.00	110.53	296,220.40
0007	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	772 TON	101.68	78,496.96	108.00	83,376.00	113.34	87,498.48
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	786 TON	101.28	79,606.08	106.00	83,316.00	108.57	85,336.02
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	371 TON	595.00	220,745.00	800.00	296,800.00	688.72	255,515.12
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	759 TON	165.00	125,235.00	142.00	107,778.00	178.94	135,815.46
0011	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	6 EA	6,825.00	40,950.00	6,500.00	39,000.00	5,343.48	32,060.88
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	2 EA	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,009.32	2,018.64
0013	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	390 SF	10.00	3,900.00	8.05	3,139.50	8.91	3,474.90
0014	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	50 LF	26.00	1,300.00	25.00	1,250.00	29.69	1,484.50
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50,000.00		54,000.00		55,255.43
0016	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICE	1 EA	105.00	105.00	100.00	100.00	267.17	267.17
0017	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMP	1 EA	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00	742.15	742.15
0018	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	10,492 LF	0.64	6,714.88	0.90	9,442.80	1.07	11,226.44
0019	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	50 LF	8.80	440.00	6.00	300.00	7.12	356.00
0020	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	266 LF	16.50	4,389.00	6.00	1,596.00	7.12	1,893.92
0021	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	2 EA	302.50	605.00	250.00	500.00	296.86	593.72
0022	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	275.00	550.00	200.00	400.00	237.48	474.96
0023	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	10,492 LF	0.19	1,993.48	0.17	1,783.64	0.20	2,098.40
0024	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	50 LF	3.30	165.00	1.00	50.00	1.19	59.50
0025	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	266 LF	5.50	1,463.00	2.00	532.00	2.37	630.42
0026	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	2 EA	82.50	165.00	60.00	120.00	71.25	142.50
0027	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	2 EA	82.50	165.00	60.00	120.00	71.25	142.50
0028	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 24", 50 MIL	32 LF	22.00	704.00	0.60	19.20	0.71	22.72
0029	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 50 MIL	65,500 LF	0.54	35,370.00	0.50	32,750.00	0.59	38,645.00
0030	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	39 EA	100.00	3,900.00	70.00	2,730.00	83.12	3,241.68
0031	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	25 LF	11.00	275.00	10.00	250.00	5.93	148.25
0032	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	25 LF	11.00	275.00	10.00	250.00	4.75	118.75
0033	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,484.30	1,484.30
0034	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	205 LF	30.25	6,201.25	27.50	5,637.50	32.65	6,693.25
0035	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****)(14/2)	10 LF	6.60	66.00	6.00	60.00	7.12	71.20

2024CPT.14.06.20501

Dec 12, 2023

DN01043

TIP NO

3.480 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

PAVING, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND TRAFFIC CONTROL

ALONG SR-1442 (KITCHENS BRANCH RD), SR-1388 (DICKS CREEK RD), AND SR-1513 (GRINDSTAFF COVE RD) IN JACKSON COUNTY

	WNC PAVING INC WAYNESVILLE, NC	APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC	SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION CLIFFSIDE, NC
--	-----------------------------------	---	---

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	1,263,277.35	TOTAL	1,288,356.14	TOTAL	1,338,823.87
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	1,263,277.35	SUB-TOTAL	1,288,356.14	SUB-TOTAL	1,338,823.87

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

WNC PAVING INC	1	1,263,277.35
APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2	1,288,356.14
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	3	1,338,823.87